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Otoru Daniel Briggs

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Otoru Daniel Briggs
Postcode WA14 3LP

Date of birth February 1973
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

O.D. BRIGGS CONSULT LIMITED
OLB INVESTMENT & ASSET
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
AMBERS ATTIC LIMITED
MIKABLUE LTD

BELTODAM LTD

BELTODAM LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14251206
14000693

04601805
11500470
06720411
06720411

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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913386198

44 Eyebrook Road
Bowdon
Altrincham

913386198

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/07/2022
24/03/2022

14/12/2020
14/01/2020
10/10/2008
10/10/2008

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



